ORLA MINING LTD.

ORLA MINING LTD.

ISIN: CA68634K1066

Overview

2024/08/13 22:00:00

Price
5.14 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

3.21% (0.16)

ISIN CA68634K1066
Symbol OLA
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,089 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

5.00 CAD (1,000)
5.20 CAD (2,000)
5.06 CAD

5.32 CAD

5.05 CAD

4.98 CAD
5.174775 CAD
491,787
2,544,887.27
1,725
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA68634K1066&ID_NOTATION=33604899
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52fff66f159a6083c63878f4f9a7ab78e360cc9aecf545a27ad16b4d4fb33477&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4e4056c4e4d23b302&time=1723700866&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c489248787511233ba2d167456e66b67e8daf496c5575dbf50dcc5e4b706de9&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1d6c1c915273881bb&time=1723700866&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23b9852c7e2824f16dd76b6dcad067d34020a803e4d033533040a03d36f43fc2&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2cb7cd333ab198d0d&time=1723700866&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc29bf7d44ce8fe7bae5689235bbcb75c84a19f6af7e65aa628d4287f69cde08&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e200f9b02defccb7d&time=1723700866&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7cc1a8f5ab8206ed21b9bd160c4d4a26b6bab2bc5117b7642e2a2064c67b497a&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=33eb92e01a5b4b7b3&time=1723700866&tool=RSC

ORLA MINING LTD.

Details

2024/08/13 22:00:00

Price
5.14 CAD

Difference (] 3.21% (0.16)

General attributes

ISIN CA68634K1066
Symbol OLA
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,089 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.00 CAD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 5.20 CAD (2,000)
Open 5.06 CAD
High 5.32 CAD
Low 5.05 CAD
Close (prev. day) 4.98 CAD
VWAP 5.174775 CAD
Volume (pcs) 491,787
Trading volume 2,544,887.27
Number of trades 1,725
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +17.08% -16.15% +9.59%
Perf (abs.) +0.75 -0.99 +0.45
Beta 1.84 1.56 1.35
Volatility 38.98 42.45 52.15

ERSTE

Group

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ORLA MINING LTD.

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/08/
13
Toronto Stock 2024/08/
Exchange 13
Stuttgart 2024/08/
13
NYSE MKT 2024/08/
13
Munich 2024/08/

Time

22:26

22:00

20:50

22:00

08:00

Price
(mio.)
3.398 EUR 0.01
514 CAD 2.54
3.416 EUR 0.02

3.75USD 1.62

3.188 EUR 0.00

Trading volume

4.89 CAD (406,811)
5.21 CAD (313,877)
5.35 CAD (344,739)
4.99 CAD (545,125)

6.05 CAD (2024/05/21)

4.04 CAD (2024/01/03)

6.52 CAD (2023/09/01)

3.53 CAD (2023/12/12)

Number of
trades

4

1,725

10

3,283
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=33604899
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303044343
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=177392130
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181929898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=390250757

ORLA MINING LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/08/ 08:03 3.188 EUR 0.00
13
2024/08/ 19:32 3.452 EUR 0.00
13
2024/08/ 21:00 3.442 EUR 0.00
13

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=177258988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303207184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176794022

ORLA MINING LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ORLA

MINING

Contact Details
ORLA MINING

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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